6:00 PM
6:01 PM
6:06 PM
6:10 PM
6:15 PM
6:20 PM
6:25 PM
6:30 PM
6:35 PM
6:40 PM
6:45 PM
6:50 PM
6:55 PM

Meeting of the St Johnsbury Select Board
Monday April 8, 2019 at 6:00 PM-Pomerleau Building

Open Meeting/ Agenda Amendments

Public Comment

Minutes/Warrants/Liquor Licenses

Calex Board Appointment

March Financial Update

Draft Water and Wastewater Budget Presentation
USDA RD Opioid Grant- Dispatch Equipment
Pearl Street Water Main Project- Contract Award
Clark’s Avenue Retaining Wall- Contract Award
VCDP Municipal Policies and Codes

Manager’s Report

Other Business

Executive Session (if required)

Note: Times listed are estimated only and the select board may, revise the order of the agenda
with a motion and approval by the majority of the board.



