Meeting of the St Johnsbury Select Board

Monday April 8, 2019 at 6:00 PM-Pomerleau Building

•	6:00 PM	Open Meeting/ Agenda Amendments
•	6:01 PM	Public Comment
•	6:06 PM	Minutes/Warrants/Liquor Licenses
•	6:10 PM	Calex Board Appointment
•	6:15 PM	March Financial Update
•	6:20 PM	Draft Water and Wastewater Budget Presentation
•	6:25 PM	USDA RD Opioid Grant- Dispatch Equipment
•	6:30 PM	Pearl Street Water Main Project- Contract Award
•	6:35 PM	Clark's Avenue Retaining Wall- Contract Award
•	6:40 PM	VCDP Municipal Policies and Codes
•	6:45 PM	Manager's Report
•	6:50 PM	Other Business
•	6:55 PM	Executive Session (if required)

<u>Note</u>: Times listed are estimated only and the select board may, revise the order of the agenda with a motion and approval by the majority of the board.